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 Fried lamb with lamb fat, onions,
 roasted pine nuts and a sprinkle of
parsley
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Gold Haddad,
Local

14.000

14.000

39.00025.000

Deluxe Zumot,
Local

Touma, Lebanese 21.000 59.00032.000

Jdoudna - 50.000-

¼ Bottle  ½ Bottle Bottle

Fakra, Lebanese 42.000 99.00058.000

Kefraya, Lebanese 42.000 99.00058.000

Brun, Lebanese 42.000 99.00058.000

Brun 5 Years - 130.000-

Massaya, Lebanese 60.000 145.00085.000

Ksara, Lebanese 99.000

Elite Al Zahra Haddad
Local

55.000--

58.00042.000

39.00025.000

14.000Abu Nawas
Local

39.00025.000

ARAK

5.250GLASS OF LOCAL ARAK 

6.500GLASS OF DELUXE ARAK,
IMPORTED

Crystal Silver Haddad - 45.000-

COCKTAILS, APERITIF & DIGESTIF

6.950COCKTAILS WITH ALCOHOL

12.500

15.000

COGNAC DELUXE

COGNAC DELUXE V.S.O.P 

6.750APERITIF AND DIGESTIF
Campari, Martini, Sambuca, Grappa,
Branca, Amaretto,  

SPIRITS

WHISKEY
Jameson
Jack Daniels
J&B
Chivas Regal
Black Label
Double Black Label
Chivas 15YO
Glenfiddich
Gold Label
Chivas 18YO

Bottle

6.250
6.500
7.000
7.500
7.750
8.500
9.000
9.500

13.000
15.000

Glass

69.000
75.000
89.000
95.000
99.000

130.000
115.000
125.000
159.000
185.000

VODKA
Absolut
Stolichnaya
Russian Standard
Russian Standard Platinum
Beluga Noble
Grey Goose

5.500
5.950
5.950
6.500
7.000
8.000

60.000
69.000
69.000
75.000
89.000

105.000

GIN
Beefeater 
Hendricks

5.950
7.500

65.000
99.000

All Prices are subject to service charge and sales tax | Kindly inform your server if you have any special dietary requirements



SOFT DRINKS

Pepsi, 7up, Diet Pepsi, Diet 7up
G+ Ginseng
(Bitter Lemon, Soda, Tonic)
Virgin Cocktails
Laban Ayran
Fresh Juices

RUM
Havana Club
Captain Morgan

Bottle

5.950
6.500

Glass

65.000
90.000

TEQUILA
Olmeca 5.950 69.000

BEER

Non Alcoholic Beer
Amstel Bottle, Local
Carakale, Local
Heineken, Corona, Almaza

3.250
5.000
6.250
7.250

2.950
3.250

3.950
3.950
5.000

HOT DRINKS

White Coffee
Turkish Coffee
Tea
Herbal Drinks
Nespresso
Nespresso Double

1.950

2.250
2.500

3.000
3.500
5.000

WATER

Still Water
Local Water
Hildon Water

Sparkling Water
Hildon Water (small)
Hildon Water  (large)
Perrier (small)

2.750
3.500

2.500
4.250
3.500

All Prices are subject to service charge and sales tax | Kindly inform your server if you have any special dietary requirements







Saint George - Cabernet Sauvignon
Full-body, velvety, cocoa aromas and 
soft cinnamon spices, smooth tannins 
with black cherries and plums
JR Classic - Shiraz 
Medium bodied with a deep ruby color 
with violets, herbs and spice, red berry, 
ground pepper and currant flavors. It is 
well balanced with a long sweet finish

ITALIAN
Torresella Merlot - Veneto IGT 
Merlot - dry with a distinctive vinous 
aroma and a delicately herbaceous 
flavor. Its taste highlights well-structured, 
rounded fruit, but also considerable body 
and moderate tannins
Santa Margherita - Chianti Classico 
DOCG
Sangiovese, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot 
- Aromas from cherries and plums, with 
tannic, oak-aged flavors which are bright 
and round, with a dry, warm, earthy 
aftertaste
Santa Cristina - Toscana IGT 
Sangiovese, Shiraz, Cabernet Sauvignon, 
Merlot - Full-bodied with purplish 
highlights, offers fruity notes of cherries, 
blackberries, and plums fused with 
aromas of vanilla and coffee
Frescobaldi Castelgiocondo - Brunello 
di Montalcino DOCG
Sangiovese - complex aromas of 
raspberry and blackcurrant, with subtle 
hints of blueberry, enriched by elegant 
floral notes with cinnamon, pepper and a 
leathery feel

FRENCH
Louis Eschenauer - Bordeaux 
Merlot, Cabernet Sauvignon - 
Celebrates its own typical aromas, with 
red summer fruits from blackcurrant to 
green pepper, with spice and even hay 
notes. Good tannic structure, with traces 
of licorice
B&G - Saint-Emilion 
Merlot, Cabernet Franc - The notes of 
red fruits are concentrated, developing a 
wide range of aromas including vanilla 
with a leathery texture balanced with 
velvety tannins

6.000

7.250
7.750

7.950

6.000

7.250
7.750

7.950

6.000

25.000

7.250
7.750

29.000

32.000

29.000

39.000

45.000

59.000

39.000

45.000

WINE BY GLASS

RED WINE

LOCAL
Saint George - Merlot 

IMPORTED
Torresella - Merlot - Italian 
Long Mountain - Cabernet 
Sauvignon - South African
B&G - Cabernet Sauvignon - French

WHITE WINE

LOCAL
Saint George - Pinot Grigio 

IMPORTED
Torresella - Pinot Grigio - Italian 
Long Mountain - Chardonnay
South African 
B&G - Sauvignon Blanc - French

ROSÉ WINE

LOCAL
Saint George - Shiraz 

IMPORTED
Torresella - Pinot Grigio - Italian
B&G Rose D’Anjou - Gamay, 
Grolleau - French

RED WINE

LOCAL
Saint George - Merlot 
Powerful yet fresh with smooth tannins, 
hints of blueberry and sour cherry with 
cedar and blond tobacco notes with a 
long mocha finish

All Prices are subject to service charge and sales tax | Kindly inform your server if you have any special dietary requirements



62.000

39.000

39.000

45.000

35.000

49.000

49.000

57.000

28.000

29.000

35.000

25.000

27.000

30.000

Pere Anselme La Fiole - 
Châteauneuf-du-Pape Cinsault, 
Mourvedre, Shiraz, Grenache - 
Full-bodied, fruity and spiced. 
Reminiscent of ripe berries, cherry 
“eau-de-vie”, warm spices and truffles

CHILEAN
Castillo de Molina - Cachapoal Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon - Intense ruby and 
violet hues and a display of an 
expressive, complex bouquet, full of fresh 
fruits such as black cherries, plums and 
blackberries, with a subtle touch of black 
pepper, vanilla, chocolate and tobacco
Santa Digna - Central Valley
Shiraz, Syrah - Mouth coating cherry 
spice mingled with ripe plum, fetching 
hints of raspberry and integrated oak
Escudo Rojo - Maipo Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon – Dry and spicy 
wine with flavours of blackcurrant and 
raspberry

SOUTH AFRICAN
Long Mountain - Breede River Valley
Cabernet Sauvignon - Deep color, good 
tannin structure, moderate acidity and 
aromas of blackcurrant, tomato leaf, 
dark spices and cedar wood

LEBANESE
Chateau Kefraya - les breteches 
Rouge
Syrah, Fresh jammy aromas of red fruit, 
Velvety smooth in the mouth, it has 
flavours of plums and cherries that are 
supported by silky tannins and good 
acidity into a round finish
Chateau Ksara Reserve du Couvent 
Rouge
Syrah, This wine, with its dark ruby red 
colour, combines finesse and elegance 
with the aroma of wood and vanilla, and 
supple, pure, and round tannins give it 
length and persistence on the palate.

Ixsir Altitudes
Cabernet Sauvignon, Syrah, Imprinted 
with mature fruits, its delicate and 
complex bouquet balances an oaked 
aroma with red and black fruits. The 
wine is soft and complex character. Its 
final silky taste makes it a pleasant and 
accessible wine.to share in a relaxed 
environment. 

ROSÉ WINE

Saint George - Jordanian
Shiraz - Aromas of blackberries, 
raspberries and ripe strawberries with 
just a touch of aniseed and spices such as 
cloves and cinnamon
Torresella- Italian
Pino Grigio, pale blush pink colour and 
bouquet is characterized by delicate 
hints of citrus fruits and wild berries 
B&G Rose D’Anjou - French
Gamay, Grolleau - Intense salmon-pink, 
with fruits and overtones of sweet red 
fruits and spices.Fine and elegant with 
ripe red berries and hints of a black 
pepper aroma

WHITE WINE

LOCAL
Saint George - Pinot Grigio
Crisp, developing aromas of yellow 
lemon curd, hints of dried herbs and 
almonds
Saint George - Chardonnay
Strong creamy notes of custard, butter 
and vanilla combined with almond and 
chestnut. With golden apple pie, quince 
and lemon curd followed by smooth 
aromas of vanilla and soft oak
JR Classic - Sauvignon Blanc
Light bodied wine with a shiny golden 
color. Refreshing, crispy and highlighted 
by citrus aroma with hints of orange

All Prices are subject to service charge and sales tax | Kindly inform your server if you have any special dietary requirements



39.000

39.000

45.000

35.000

39.000

45.000

45.000

55.000

ITALIAN
Torresella - Veneto IGT
Pinot Grigio - Old rosé color and 
characterized by its delicate hints of 
citrus fruits and wild berries. On the 
palate it is light and vibrant
Casale Del Grillo - Frascati Superiore 
DOC
Malvasia - With a delicious aroma and a 
pronounced pale gold color it is 
beautifully ripe. Through the fruit 
concentration comes a fine line of 
wonderful citrus acidity, velvety and fresh
Lamberti Trevenezie
Chardonnay - Pale with a pronounced 
bouquet of exotic fruit and wildflowers, 
with an attractivelingering aftertaste of 
apples and bananas
Santa Margherita - Trentino-Alto 
Adige
Pinot Grigio - Dry wine with straw 
yellow color. Its clean, intense aroma 
and bone-dry taste with an appealing 
flavor of golden apples, which creates 
great personality and versatility

FRENCH
B&G - Bordeaux 
Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon - Fresh scents 
of exotic fruits with a hint of blackcurrant 
buds offering lovely crisp notes of lemon 
with a lingering citrusy finish
Domaine Laroche - Chablis
Chardonnay - Dry and straw yellow 
colored. White showcases a complex 
nose releasing floral, fruity and mineral 
scents. Char med with this medium-bod-
ied wine revealing a broad texture and a 
long finish.
Calvet - Sancerre 
Sauvignon Blanc, Sémillon - Floral 
aromas which are rich and ripe on the 
palate with typical Sauvignon Blanc 
characteristics of gooseberry hints, citrus 
and herbaceous nettle

29.000

35.000

35.000

39.000

35.000

49.000

55.000

CHILEAN
Castillo De Molina - Casablanca 
Valley
Chardonnay - Lots of fruit and freshness 
it is balanced with very good acidity
Santa Digna - Central Valley
Sauvignon Blanc - Easy drinking, 
full-flavored Sauvignon, quite floral with 
some melonand lime characteristics
Escudo Rojo - Maipo Valley
Sauvignon Blanc - Succulent, fresh and 
elegant, while the crisp mid-palate 
explodes with flavor, dominated by 
white peach, grapefruit and passion fruit

SOUTH AFRICAN
Long Mountain - Breede River Valley
Chardonnay - Light yellow hues, it has 
bell pepper and apricot aromas with a 
hint of lemon zest
KWV - Western Cape
Sauvignon Blanc - Elegant and refreshing 
with tangs of grapefruit, lime and guava

LEBANESE
Chateau Kefraya- Les Breteches Blanc
Muscat, with a nose of white flowers les 
breteches combines intense refreshing 
notes of exotic fruits and citrus on the 
palate 
Chateau Ksara Blanc de Blanc 
The Chardonnay gives this wine its 
finesse and elegance, the Sauvignon its 
subtle aroma of hazelnuts and exotic 
fruits, and the Semillon its roundness, 
length, and rich taste. This wine seduces 
with its finesse, elegance, and floral 
aroma. On the palate, it is soft, fresh, 
and long-lasting.
Ixsir Altitudes
Muscat .breathing an exquisite bouquet 
of floral aromas with hints of Muscat and 
notes of grapefruit, this floral and fruity 
blend translates into a balanced and 
sharp palate hinted with spicy under-
tones. A soft touch of acidity gives the 
wine a pleasant freshness.

All Prices are subject to service charge and sales tax | Kindly inform your server if you have any special dietary requirements



9.750
42.000

98.000

125.000

CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

Mini Sparkling Wine - Lamberti 
Santa Margherita - Prosecco Valdobbiadene DOCG
Fairly dry with fine refreshing bubbles, with aromas of fresh green pineapple, white flowers and 
hints of green
Nicholas Feuillatte - Champagne Brut 
Pale gold in color, abundance of delicate bubbles. Floral aromas of fruit with subtle predominance 
of white fruit: pear, apple, almonds and hazelnuts. Fresh opening, smooth, pleasant and balanced. 
Moet et Chandon - Champagne Brut 
A fresh crisp palate reveals white-fleshed fruits (apple, pear, white peach), citrus fruits, floral 
notes (lime blossom), elegant hints of brioche and fresh nut
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